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Property History

Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

STANDARD SVN ISSUED,

CASE NUMBER: CF-2022-075280 BALANCE DUE

Applicable codes index £

L&I District: SOUTH

OPA Account #: 513028500
1032 S ITHAN ST
Philadelphia, PA 19143-3907

Case number CF-2022-075280
Priority STANDARD
Date added Jul. 28, 2022
Date updated Jul. 28, 2022
Resolution date Not Available
»
Violation number: VI-2022-054862 - PM15-302.4 -+

Investigations

Date Case # Status
Jul. 28, 2022 CF-2022-075280 null

»
One record
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